Vorhangschiene 1206 Blech 2x Vorhang B510mm,Abstand 150mm

Artikelnummer: 83-17-2217

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Grunddaten
Produktname
Verwendung flr/als

Abmessungen
Einbaulange

Material
Materialbezeichnung

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman

1188,00 mm
24,00 mm
28,00 mm

615,000 kg

Langsprofil
f/2x Vorhangstreifen 510

1206 mm

Zn

25.11.2021



	Vorhangschiene 1206 Blech 2x Vorhang B510mm,Abstand 150mm

