



Big Dutchman

Vorhangschiene 1206 Blech 2x Vorhang B510mm, Abstand 150mm

Artikelnummer: 83-17-2217



Dimensionen

Länge	1188,00 mm
Breite	24,00 mm
Höhe	28,00 mm
Gewicht	615,000 kg

Grunddaten

Produktname	Längsprofil
Verwendung für/als	f/2x Vorhangstreifen 510

Abmessungen

Einbaulänge	1206 mm
-------------	---------

Material

Materialbezeichnung	Zn
---------------------	----